Motor Driven BISLIDE® Assemblies and Framing
Motor Driven Models with Limit Switches (Order Motors separately)
xxx=E01, E04, or M02 (E01= .1” lead screw)   Weight2
Travel  NEMA 23 NEMA 34   -21 Models
in cm Motor Mount Motor Mount Price1 lbs. kg.
5 12.7 MN10-0050-xxx-21 MN10-0050-xxx-31 $715  6.2 2.8
10 25.4 MN10-0100-xxx-21  MN10-0100-xxx-31 $759 8.0 3.6
15 38.1 MN10-0150-xxx-21  MN10-0150-xxx-31 $790  9.8 4.4
20 50.8 MN10-0200-xxx-21  MN10-0200-xxx-31 $834  11.5 5.2
30 76.2 MN10-0300-xxx-21 MN10-0300-xxx-31 $939  15.0 6.8
40 101.6 MN10-0400-xxx-21  MN10-0400-xxx-31 $1,181  19.6 8.9
50 127.0 MN10-0500-xxx-21  MN10-0500-xxx-31 $1,316  23.1 10.5
60 152.4 MN10-0600-xxx-21  MN10-0600-xxx-31 $1,464  26.6 12.1
80 203.2 MN10-0800-xxx-21  MN10-0800-xxx-31 $1,806  33.6 15.3
1. For -20 or -30 Models (No Limit Switches) subtract $20.00
2. Add 0.7 lb (0.4 kg) for -31 Models (NEMA 34 Motor Mount)
For Manual BiSlides, see Velmex Manual Assemblies Price List, page 9.
Way Cover Models Travel is 1” less than MN10 models for design travels of 30” or shorter